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Product Name RHG11A Antibody

Host Species Rabbit

Clonality Polyclonal

Purification The antibody was affinity-purified from rabbit antiserum by affinity-chromatography using epitope-specific
immunogen.

Applications WB

Species Reactivity Hu Ms

Specificity

Immunogen Type
Immunogen Description
Target Name

Other Names

Accession No.

The antibody detects endogenous levels of total RHG11A protein.

Peptide

Synthesized peptide derived from internal of human RHG11A.

RHG11A

Rho-type GTPase-activating protein 11A; GAP (1-12); KIAA0013; MGC70740; RHGBA
Swiss-Prot: Q6P4F7NCBI Gene ID: 9824

Uniprot QG6P4F7

GenelD 9824;

SDS-PAGE MW 110kd

Concentration 1.0mg/ml

Formulation Rabbit IgG in phosphate buffered saline (without Mg2+ and Ca2+), pH 7.4, 150mM NaCl, 0.02% sodium azide
and 50% glycerol.

Storage Store at -20°C

Application Details

Western blotting: 1:500~1:3000

Images

T3

--2580 Western blot analysis of extracts from NIH/3T3 cells, using

RHG11A — -}gg RHG11A antibody #34987.

--75
--50

-37

--25
-20

-15
(kd)

6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 370 Greenbelt, Maryland 20770, USA

http://www.sabbiotech.com




Background

Nomura N., DNA Res. 1:27-35(1994).
Nousiainen M., Proc. Natl. Acad. Sci. U.S.A. 103:5391-5396(2006).

Wang B., Anal. Chem. 80:9526-9533(2008)

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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